	Services. Just 1			000 C	ine by
Dille III. 16/2/21 14:54	Jep description		Dute & Time Complet	<u> </u>	
Ref HO MALINE 2100 2189/14	SAS c-filing			-	
Veh No SKN 9573 A	E-mail (within this,	AIC Zhrs)			
11 11 A : 12 2 2 18 : 3 a	I-Motor Claim I	orm .	MT/1121302	17/21	21 10:59
	I-Motor W/O (WI	thin: OD Thrs,	rj' 4brs)		
(II) [P] Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplonde	d			
	Assessment/Survey	y Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass'l Report by Fr	x/Hnnd to	Owner/Wksn	<u></u>	
referred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (- 140		Tol: -	Fax:	. 1
T' Particulars: Yeh No: 5M	ip 2982 D.	. İNC ()/Non-INC()	
Ovner / Driver: (N 21022		Tcl:		
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()
C. Farred In a C.		Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est Status (WO): N:10-20	%; P: 21-79%. P	; 80-100%]	
Year of Registration: () W	Bernard,) ON ()		••
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000() .	Edward Comment	<u>ज्युद्र गांधां, श</u> ि	7
2010年的其中的研究的主义企业的共享的		到外和问题	是以表现的表现的对象中区	Explication is	11.12
Walk-In Customer : Customor's Information	mation strictly Confid	Jential & St	John NO Later of Tel	JULIEL.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure			owing Co; (#	v.	,)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO		OWING CO. OF 4	では、	
Committee of the Call of the Call of C			M BURKERAN SOUT	Contract of the second	(throughty
. / [-]	ourtesy Car ()		,·H—		
al oci Ohmate / Dani Daminda Trian action					
	.(·)			÷ ,	:
				ž,	:
					The same of the sa
I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53					Fr. 11-4-7 (C. 111) Fr. 1
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53					promise recognistic contraction of the promise of t
I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53					()+X Σ λ.Ψ. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53		THE THE LAND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND			Fr 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53					Franciscons Pro-
I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Data Ting Cost Strong Cost 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	000] ()				Control (Control (Con
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53	000] ()				So Kraniti)
I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Differential Cost > \$3		I) AR: Anald Z) DA: Dama	ant Raparling (330); Control of Chinating (3100); Control of Chi	INC (240)	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Differing Cost > \$3 White of 684		I) AR; Accid Z) DA; Dama 3) TF; Towin	in in in it is a second of the interporting (530); ga Azierzaniani (5100); gradinani Survay	INC (580) 540/545 5120	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Diffacting Assuration White Whit		I) AR: Acold Z) DA: Dama J) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow	intraction (330); gr Assessment (5100); gr He	INC (380) 540/545 \$120 \$7) \$30 10 Jen 3005)	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Diffacting Assuration White Whit		1) AR; Acadd 2) DA; Dama 3) TF; Towin 4) FT; Fellow For claimin 6) TR; Re-in	ant Reporting (J30); ye Arazamant (J100); ye Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurve generally Only (wef	INC (380) 540/545 \$120 6y) 300 10 Jen 2005)	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Distriction Assuration Albando A		1) AR; Acadd 2) DA; Dama 3) TF; Towin 4) FT; Follow For glainin 6) TR; Re-in	antReporting (J30); ye Arierment (J100); ye Arierme	INC (380) 540/545 \$120 \$7) \$30 10 Jen 3005)	
Distriction: Contact No: Damaged Portion:		1) AR; Acadd 2) DA; Dama 3) TF; Tewin 4) FT; Fellou 5) FT; Follou For claimin 6) TR; Re-in 7) NI; Idao I 8) NTUC Ad	intraction Circuit intraction Circuit intraction Circuit intraparting (330); ga Ariazamant (5100); greating Survey -Through Survey (Resurve gasingt INC Only (waf paulion A + SMRT Survey illional Sarvices:-	INC (380) 540/545 \$120 6y) 300 10 Jen 2005)	
Diver/Owner: Contact No: Onnaged Portion:		1) AR; Acadd 2) DA; Dama 3) TF; Tewin 4) FT; Fellow 5) FT; Fellow For glainin; 6) TR; Re-in 7) NI; Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD* *NS; Gour	Through Survey INC (540) 540/545 5120 67) 575 5160		
Distriction: Contact No: Damaged Portion:		1) AR; Acaid 2) DA; Dama 3) TF; Tewin 4) FT; Fellow 5) FT; Fellow For claimin 6) TR; Ra-in 7) N1; Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD *N5; Gour *N5; Gour *N7; Fact	interior Clivation interior Clivation interior Clivation interporting (J30); ga Assussment (J100); ga Assussme	INC (540) 540/545 \$120 \$75 \$160 \$75 \$100 \$75 \$100 \$75	30
Districtions: Contact No: October Cost > \$3 April 1997 April 1		1) AR; Acadd 2) DA; Dama 3) TF; Tewlin 4) FT; Follow For claimin 6) TR; Ra-in 7) NI; Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD' *NS; Cour *NG; Reps *NT, Fost *NR; DV TP (NII)	Through Survey English Survey Through Survey English INC Only (waf paulon A + SMRT Survey Illianal Sarvices: asy Car / Tpt Allowanne ir Co-ordination Rapair Inspection Collect Excess Coordinat ir (Non INC) against IN	INC (540) 540/545 \$120 \$75 \$160 \$75 \$100 \$75 \$100 \$75	30
Delization Section April 1984 Climient Balance and the Section Sectio		1) AR; Acaid 2) DA; Dama 3) TF; Tewin 4) FT; Fellow 5) FT; Fellow For claimin 6) TR; Ra-in 7) N1; Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD *N5; Gour *N5; Gour *N7; Fact	Elimental Collect Excess Coordinat Tr (Nan INC) against In Mobile	INC (\$40) \$40/545 \$120 \$75 \$160 \$235 \$3160 \$325 \$3160 \$325 \$3160	30

· - pop 11 1.30

SN09212G000C / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 16/02/2021 14:54 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (16/02/2021 14:54 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

16/02/2021 14:54 (SGT) Date of Submission 12/02/2021 18:30 (SGT) Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Jurong Town Hall Rd, Singapore Additional Location Information

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Singapore

BMW

SKN9573A Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Country/State of Loss

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner LIM CHAIN HOONG FXXXX277U NRIC No CHAINHOONG.LIM@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-98500686 Mobile Phone No +65-98500686 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer 316i Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number 5119752372 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

LIM CHAIN HOONG Name of Driver FXXXX277U NRIC No Date Of Birth 30/08/1984 Occupation Indoor

	08/11/2017
Date Of Driving Pass	3 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Driving experience Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-98500686
Alt. Phone Number	+65-98500686
Email Address	CHAINHOONG.LIM@GMAIL.COM
	BLK 101 JURONG EAST ST 13 #07-168
Address	BER 101 30 No Na Exter of 10 no.
Address complement	600101
Postcode	
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	n .
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	4
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	Ma
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	
Name	JAIRUS LIM ZHI REN
Gender	Male
delidei	
PASSENGER 2	
Name	LIM YAN YI
Gender	Female
Geridei	
PASSENGER 3	
Name	ENDANG RATMAWATI
	Male
Gender	Maio
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	
If yes, against whom?	-
if yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO STATEMENT.	
TELEN TO STATEMENT.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTH	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	SMR2982D
Vehicle Manufacturer	7/-
Vehicle Model	=
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	= .
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

Yes

No

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	JAIRUS LIM ZHI REN
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SKN9573A
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
was this injured conveyed to nospital by ambalance.	110
INJURED 2	
Name of injured person	LIM YAN YI
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	_
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SKN9573A
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance:	140
INJURED 3	
Name of injured person	ENDANG RATMAWATI
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SKN9573A
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
INJURED 4	
Name of injured person	LIM CHAIN HOONG
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SKN9573A
Wara saat helts worn?	

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Were seat belts worn?

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation:
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN								
		deroy from Hal Rossol.						2782
SCRIBE CIRCUMS	TANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT				<u>i i i i</u>		
	ppro ally		1194		1 8/01	ver.	1	
itop. Suddi	h17, 1	12/1	A h	replan	imphi	1 10	7	1 He
Lan. 1	get down	1 1	riller 1	mile	K	hir	~^	
	1 -	7 6 4.				- "		

MARKET Sky of Profession you



Certificate of Insurance

: SKN9573A : WBA3A16070NS37611

: 20 Nov 2020

19 Nov 2021

LIM CHAIN HOONG

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

- 1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle
- 2. Name of Policyholder
- 3. Effective Date of Insurance
- 4. Expiry Date of insurance
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive# (a) The Policyholder.
 - (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to Use#
 - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) \$\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A

WINDSCREEN EXCESS \$\$100 : N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF : NO REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP

INSURE WITH COE YES : NO NCD PROTECTION TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO EXCESS WAIVER

: LIM CHAIN HOONG PRIMARY DRIVER : LIN YANYI NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : HL BANK HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: DICKSON INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000573832)

: 19 Nov 2020 15:15 hrs Date of Issue

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Accident details

Date and time of accident	Date:	12	Feb	2021	(DD/MM/	YY) Time:	1830	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident		460	M	Juranj	Town	Hall	Local	

Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	Skn 9573	, A				
Vehicle make and model	Bunn					
Type of vehicle	Saloon 🗹	MPV 🗆	CRV 🗆	Var		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	Lorry 🗆	Bus 🗆	Motor	cycle 🗆	Others:	
Vehicle category	Private 🗹	Comme	ercial 🗆	Motorcy	cle 🗆	
Purpose of using at said time	Pri	vale				
Are you claiming under your	Yes 🗆	No 🗹	if no, plea	se select:		
own insurance company?	Third part cl	aim 🖳	Reporting	only 🗆		

Insurance information

Insurance company	MTUC		
Policy number	511875239	72	
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft	TP only

Insured / Policy holder

Name	Lim chain Hoort	/ale Female o
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	P14212774	
Contact	98500686	
Address	Block 101 Junous tast street #07-168 stujapere 600101	13

Same as insured above □ (skip to D.O.B) **Driver**

Name	Male a	Female o
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		ATT CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT
Address	Block 101 Jumy cast street 13 407-168 Ray apre 600101	
Email address	chain hoong. lim @ goveril. com	
Date of birth	30 Any 1984	
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor	
Driving date pass	08 Nov 2017	

General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗆 No 🗷	0.0
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:	Self
Accident captured by camera?		
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:	
Road surface	Dry Wet	
No of passenger	4	(Inclusive of driver)
Passenger 1	·	
Name	Jaine Lim Zhi Ren	
Gender	Male Female	
Passenger 2		
Name	L'in Yanyi	
Gender	Male Female	
Passenger 3		
Name	Endang Ratmawati	
Gender	Male D Female D	
Passenger 4		
Name		
Gender	Male Female	
Passenger 5		
Name		
Gender	Male Female	
Passenger 6		
Name		
Gender	Male Female	
Other information		
Was anybody injured?	Yes No 🗆	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes No 🗆	
Details of police action		
Reported to police?	Yes No If yes, please state which police	ce station.
Police station name		

Third party vehicle 1

Name		
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number	SMR 29820	
Vehicle make model		

Third party vehicle 2

Nama	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 3

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 4

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 5

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 6

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Witness 1

Name	
Witness 2	
Name	

Injured person 1

Name	Lim Chain Hope	
Injuries sustained	Beely	
Which vehicle person in?	8EN 9573A	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No a	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes o No o	

Injured person 2

Name	Jairus Lim Elij len	
Injuries sustained	hoely	
Which vehicle person in?	8KN9573A	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No D	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No e	

Injured person 3

Name	Lim Yan Vi	
Injuries sustained	bady	
Which vehicle person in?	PKN 9573A	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes- No a	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D	

Injured person 4

Name	Endaul Portuguenti	
Injuries sustained	boolis	
Which vehicle person in?	SEN 9573 A	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No a	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D Not	